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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

'
COMITATC REGICNALE LIGURE

V Prova Esordienti AB 2° parte
Genova Levante - V. 25m

Risultati

v

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

15/02/2020

1 Sportiva Sturla A
FARINELLI Paolo
FERRETTI Alberto
VERLINO Pietro
PISCIONERI Giulio

2 Genova Nuoto My Sport A
TRAPANI Samuele
MAZZIGA Simone
PITTALUGA Christian
BERETTA Gabriele

3 Andrea Doria A
BECCHI Carlo
PICCOLO Gabriele
GORETTI Manfredi
CRISTOFARO Mattia Rocco

4 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
LUCIDO Pietro
SAVIO Pietro
BESTOSO Giovanni
LANZETTA Matteo Eugenio

5 Andrea Doria B
BODRATO Emanuele
BERNA Luca
TORRE Nicolo'

DEVECCHI Pietro

6 Sportiva Sturla B
BIELER Henry
MORANO Nicola
BOERO Riccardo
PIRRE' Alessandro

7 Idea Sport ssd A
CALABRO' Matteo
COLTRIOLI Matteo
CAPOCCIA Diego
GIANGRASSO Pietro Camill

8 Genova Nuoto My Sport C
COPPOLA Federico
TASSARA Tommaso
IACOMINO Gabriele
RANIERI Fabrizio

9 Genova Nuoto My Sport B
PRUNI Loris
BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol
GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo
DONATI Daniele

10 Genova Nuoto My Sport D
GIOVANARDI Giacomo Mario
SPINOZZI Mattia
CASATI Umberto Maria
CARBONE Diego

11 Idea Sport ssd B
SANTONASTASO Matteo
GIANGRASSO Marcello Dari
INSINNA Samuele
GASPARINI Gabriele

Pubblicata: 15/02/2020 ore 18:23

Genova, 15/02/20

NAZ SOCIETA'
ANNO NAZ

4x50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi

2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA

50m

34.9
34.4
33.6
37.0

35.1
36.6
34.9
37.6

36.7
36.4
36.1
35.7

33.8
37.0
40.3
39.0

38.1
39.0
38.6
38.1

39.7
37.7
38.6
39.7

36.7
35.1
41.8
42.5

38.9
39.4
38.0
43.8

41.9
42.8
36.8
44.4

45.2
42.1
44.7
43.3

42.9
42.6
48.0
43.8

Totale

34.9
1'09.3
1'42.9
2'19.9

351
1'11.7
1'46.6
224.2

36.7
1'13.1
1'49.2
2'24.9

33.8
1'10.8
1511
2'30.1

38.1
1'17.1
1'55.7
2'33.8

39.7
1'17.4
1'56.0
2'35.7

36.7
1'11.8
1'53.6
2'36.1

38.9
1'18.3
1'56.3
2'40.1

41.9
124.7
2'01.5
2'45.9

45.2
1'27.3
2'12.0
2'55.3

42.9
1255
2'13.5
2'57.3

ARRIVO Record

2'19.9

2'24.2

2'24.9

2'30.1

2'33.8

2'35.7

2'36.1

2'40.1

2'45.9

2'55.3

2'57.3
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